
RSA PO REPORT - PO GREATER THAN € 20k Q4 2017

OrderNo SuppID SuppID(T) Order date Costc Costc(T) Curr. amount

721299 11703 Societe Generale de Surveillance SA 12/10/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 310,794.00    

721887 11720 BV SA-Bureau Veritas SA 13/12/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 273,725.34    

721915 10151 SGS Ireland Limited 14/12/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 266,023.40    

721274 10151 SGS Ireland Limited 10/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 257,442.00    

721648 10151 SGS Ireland Limited 20/11/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 248,962.25    

721862 11381 Abtran Limited 11/12/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 245,299.50    

721392 11381 Abtran Limited 24/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 226,299.50    

721888 11720 BV SA-Bureau Veritas SA 13/12/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 218,844.35    

721854 11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd 08/12/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 216,237.68    

721738 11381 Abtran Limited 24/11/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 215,550.25    

721809 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 214,500.00    

721460 11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd 27/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 212,438.84    

721730 11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd 23/11/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 176,177.82    

721870 11035 Media Vest Ltd 12/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 169,525.00    

721327 11381 Abtran Limited 17/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 159,291.00    

721523 10361 Pricewaterhousecoopers UK 06/11/2017 S004 CVR Covis and reporting 148,920.00    

721814 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 137,500.00    

721869 10434 Bearing Point 12/12/2017 I005 Strategy 132,283.00    

721250 10163 Cork County Council (Northern Div) 04/10/2017 S004 CVR Covis and reporting 130,000.00    

721849 10434 Bearing Point 07/12/2017 I005 Strategy 128,680.00    

721862 11381 Abtran Limited 11/12/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 128,588.58    

721867 10434 Bearing Point 12/12/2017 I005 Strategy 128,218.00    

721297 11703 Societe Generale de Surveillance SA 12/10/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 126,057.68    

721469 10000 AA Ireland 31/10/2017 S003 National Car Testing Service 124,557.00    

721732 11703 Societe Generale de Surveillance SA 24/11/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 123,848.23    

721276 10434 Bearing Point 10/10/2017 I005 Strategy 122,663.00    

721948 11703 Societe Generale de Surveillance SA 15/12/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 121,342.97    

721392 11381 Abtran Limited 24/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 118,628.58    

721862 11381 Abtran Limited 11/12/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 115,581.00    

721392 11381 Abtran Limited 24/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 115,581.00    

721738 11381 Abtran Limited 24/11/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 115,581.00    

721834 12138 Deloitte 07/12/2017 S003 National Car Testing Service 115,000.00    

721738 11381 Abtran Limited 24/11/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 112,993.71    

722052 10434 Bearing Point 22/12/2017 I005 Strategy 101,915.00    

721746 11035 Media Vest Ltd 27/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 101,432.00    

722000 11272 Irish International Production Ltd 19/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 100,000.00    

721254 12186 KPMG 04/10/2017 F005 Risk fraud Security Quality 100,000.00    

721281 10434 Bearing Point 10/10/2017 I005 Strategy 97,099.00       

722054 10434 Bearing Point 22/12/2017 I005 Strategy 87,998.00       

721246 11381 Abtran Limited 04/10/2017 S004 CVR Covis and reporting 82,568.00       



721242 12186 KPMG 03/10/2017 F005 Risk fraud Security Quality 80,924.40       

721812 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 80,000.00       

721276 10434 Bearing Point 10/10/2017 I005 Strategy 75,934.00       

721817 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 71,400.00       

721327 11381 Abtran Limited 17/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 70,450.00       

721281 10434 Bearing Point 10/10/2017 I005 Strategy 68,447.00       

721816 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 66,000.00       

721241 10434 Bearing Point 03/10/2017 I005 Strategy 61,590.00       

721241 10434 Bearing Point 03/10/2017 I005 Strategy 61,296.00       

721227 12186 KPMG 02/10/2017 F005 Risk fraud Security Quality 61,018.51       

721813 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 61,000.00       

721281 10434 Bearing Point 10/10/2017 I005 Strategy 60,056.00       

721244 10938 Competence Assurance Solutions Ltd 04/10/2017 R003 Driver Education 60,000.00       

721414 10361 Pricewaterhousecoopers UK 25/10/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 59,688.67       

721868 10434 Bearing Point 12/12/2017 I005 Strategy 59,651.00       

721276 10434 Bearing Point 10/10/2017 I005 Strategy 59,060.00       

721811 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 59,000.00       

721889 10361 Pricewaterhousecoopers UK 13/12/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 57,202.00       

721987 11272 Irish International Production Ltd 19/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 56,950.00       

721259 11272 Irish International Production Ltd 06/10/2017 R001 Road Safety 54,275.00       

721819 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 53,900.00       

721818 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 53,700.00       

721820 12036 JamesH North & Co Ltd 06/12/2017 F003 Facility Management 52,100.00       

722021 10054 Applus Car Testing Service Ltd 20/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 50,725.00       

721315 12223 ODDBOY MEDIA LTD 13/10/2017 R001 Road Safety 50,000.00       

721922 11272 Irish International Production Ltd 14/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 48,800.00       

721836 10766 Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd 07/12/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 48,000.00       

721241 10434 Bearing Point 03/10/2017 I005 Strategy 47,277.00       

721597 11035 Media Vest Ltd 14/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 46,342.00       

721838 12180 CYCLING IRELAND 07/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 46,290.00       

721318 10361 Pricewaterhousecoopers UK 17/10/2017 S004 CVR Covis and reporting 44,335.00       

721662 11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions 21/11/2017 F003 Facility Management 44,272.81       

721738 11381 Abtran Limited 24/11/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 42,367.80       

721810 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 41,750.00       

721392 11381 Abtran Limited 24/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 41,734.92       

722041 12076 Direct Marketing Technologies Ltd T/A Codec.dss ltd 21/12/2017 I001 ICT 41,694.00       

721233 12076 Direct Marketing Technologies Ltd T/A Codec.dss ltd 02/10/2017 I001 ICT 41,694.00       

721862 11381 Abtran Limited 11/12/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 40,926.24       

722026 10054 Applus Car Testing Service Ltd 20/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 40,580.00       

721535 10054 Applus Car Testing Service Ltd 07/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 40,580.00       

721571 10054 Applus Car Testing Service Ltd 10/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 40,580.00       

722053 10434 Bearing Point 22/12/2017 I005 Strategy 40,063.00       



721247 11980 CVR Consultant 04/10/2017 S004 CVR Covis and reporting 39,237.00       

721598 11035 Media Vest Ltd 14/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 37,987.00       

721915 10151 SGS Ireland Limited 14/12/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 37,945.70       

721274 10151 SGS Ireland Limited 10/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 37,263.66       

721231 11437 Professional Merchandising & Marketing 02/10/2017 R001 Road Safety 36,311.00       

721815 11209 Portwest Ltd 06/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 36,000.00       

721281 10434 Bearing Point 10/10/2017 I005 Strategy 35,746.00       

721909 11703 Societe Generale de Surveillance SA 14/12/2017 S004 CVR Covis and reporting 35,724.35       

721648 10151 SGS Ireland Limited 20/11/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 35,286.90       

721480 11015 Trinity College Dublin 31/10/2017 R002 RTA Research 35,000.00       

722032 11934 Cosby Suppliers Ltd 21/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 35,000.00       

721355 12138 Deloitte 19/10/2017 S003 National Car Testing Service 34,718.75       

721633 12138 Deloitte 17/11/2017 S003 National Car Testing Service 34,718.75       

721967 12138 Deloitte 18/12/2017 S003 National Car Testing Service 34,718.75       

721958 12251 NCT Consultant 18/12/2017 S003 National Car Testing Service 34,702.50       

721459 11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd 27/10/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 34,405.61       

721276 10434 Bearing Point 10/10/2017 I005 Strategy 33,901.00       

721468 11437 Professional Merchandising & Marketing 31/10/2017 R001 Road Safety 33,384.75       

721898 10766 Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd 14/12/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 33,381.27       

722062 10051 Unit 4 Business Software Ireland Ltd 29/12/2017 F001 Finance 32,795.90       

721241 10434 Bearing Point 03/10/2017 I005 Strategy 32,480.00       

721861 11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions 11/12/2017 F003 Facility Management 32,409.40       

721992 10051 Unit 4 Business Software Ireland Ltd 19/12/2017 I001 ICT 31,900.00       

721735 11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd 24/11/2017 S006 Contract Management Process, Digital Tachograph and Communication 31,854.81       

721939 11035 Media Vest Ltd 14/12/2017 R004 Media PR & Communications 31,819.00       

722014 10441 An Post ( Mails Revenue) 20/12/2017 F003 Facility Management 31,337.40       

721327 11381 Abtran Limited 17/10/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 30,750.00       

721914 11381 Abtran Limited 14/12/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 30,335.50       

721844 11035 Media Vest Ltd 07/12/2017 D001 Driver Testing Administration 29,850.41       

721923 11272 Irish International Production Ltd 14/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 29,335.00       

721625 11418 IBEC 16/11/2017 H001 Human Recources 28,428.00       

721958 12251 NCT Consultant 18/12/2017 S003 National Car Testing Service 27,810.00       

721248 12006 CVR Consultant 04/10/2017 S004 CVR Covis and reporting 26,522.00       

721325 11955 BlackBerry UK Limited 17/10/2017 I001 ICT 25,925.00       

721931 11272 Irish International Production Ltd 14/12/2017 R004 Media PR & Communications 25,050.00       

721594 12223 ODDBOY MEDIA LTD 14/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 25,000.00       

721439 11272 Irish International Production Ltd 26/10/2017 I004 Vehicle Standards 25,000.00       

721741 11473 Royal College of Physicians of Ireland/WOLVERIDGE LTD 27/11/2017 D004 Driving Licence Project & Process Improvement 25,000.00       

721531 10704 BT Communications Ireland Ltd 07/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 25,000.00       

721644 11073 Drury Porter Novelli 17/11/2017 R004 Media PR & Communications 24,972.46       

721727 12240 W2 Economics 23/11/2017 R002 RTA Research 24,840.00       

721730 11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd 23/11/2017 D005 Driving Licence Operations 24,650.16       



721739 11437 Professional Merchandising & Marketing 27/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 24,440.72       

721557 11035 Media Vest Ltd 09/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 24,390.00       

721502 11073 Drury Porter Novelli 01/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 24,077.00       

721643 11936 Seetrue Ltd 17/11/2017 R002 RTA Research 24,050.00       

721803 12246 Research Consultant 05/12/2017 R002 RTA Research 24,000.00       

721390 11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions 24/10/2017 F003 Facility Management 24,000.00       

721390 11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions 24/10/2017 F003 Facility Management 24,000.00       

721616 11029 Reynolds Logistics 15/11/2017 R001 Road Safety 23,999.06       

721791 10330 TRL Limited 05/12/2017 R002 RTA Research 23,890.00       

722043 11272 Irish International Production Ltd 21/12/2017 R004 Media PR & Communications 23,645.00       

722057 11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions 27/12/2017 F003 Facility Management 23,409.84       

721560 10330 TRL Limited 09/11/2017 R002 RTA Research 23,250.00       

721792 10891 Amarach Research 05/12/2017 R002 RTA Research 23,000.00       

721824 12249 OVE ARUP & Partners Ireland Ltd (T/A ARUP) 06/12/2017 R002 RTA Research 22,475.00       

721559 12161 Peter Hanlon Engineering Ltd 09/11/2017 I004 Vehicle Standards 22,400.00       

721582 11703 Societe Generale de Surveillance SA 14/11/2017 S004 CVR Covis and reporting 21,955.78       

722057 11333 Aramark Workplace Solutions 27/12/2017 F003 Facility Management 21,550.51       

721961 10453 Cork County Council Water Account 18/12/2017 S004 CVR Covis and reporting 21,547.62       

722039 10067 Rational Commerce 21/12/2017 I001 ICT 21,000.00       

722039 10067 Rational Commerce 21/12/2017 I001 ICT 21,000.00       

722039 10067 Rational Commerce 21/12/2017 I001 ICT 21,000.00       

721401 11029 Reynolds Logistics 25/10/2017 R001 Road Safety 20,824.74       

721558 12161 Peter Hanlon Engineering Ltd 09/11/2017 I004 Vehicle Standards 20,800.00       

721990 11029 Reynolds Logistics 19/12/2017 R001 Road Safety 20,552.57       

721823 12249 OVE ARUP & Partners Ireland Ltd (T/A ARUP) 06/12/2017 R002 RTA Research 20,500.00       


